Mt. Horeb WIAA D2 Sectional 2/27/2014

Event Results
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Mt. Horeb WIAA D2 Sectional 2/27/2014

Gymnast

Sarah Duff
Lauren Faust
Anna O'Neil

Kim Keller

Leah Skalet
Jenna Phillips
Blair Schuler

Tori Palzkill
Alyssa Bainbridge

Grace Hammermeister

McKenna Zastro
Regan Geigle

Kortney Sperfslage

Taylor Kelley
Becky Emmer
Brittney Kruser
Taylor Fleege
Nicole Lunder
Miranda Weber
Kelly O'Hara
Lauren Tucker
Macy Havlik
Katie Fritz
Brianna Benson
Alyson Quass
Michelle Posorske
Rain Bennett
Brianna Eilenfeldt
Caitlyn McCann
Bethany Schmidt
Claire Polinag
Julia Nelson
Alex Berglin
Jenna Schnitger
Sierra Minton

Balance Beam

Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
Mt. Horeb 9.40 9.45 0.009.425
Mt. Horeb 9.35 9.45 0.009.400
Mt. Horeb 9.10 9.15 0.00 9.125

Mt. Horeb 8.70 8.70 0.00 8.700
Mt. Horeb 8.70 8.70 0.008.700
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.55 8.35 0.0@.450
SWCC 8.30 8.35 0.008.325

Dodge-Point 8.30 8.25 0.00 8.275
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.00 8.05 .0@ 8.025

Platteville/Belmont/La 7.90 08.1 0.00 8.000
Milton 7.90 8.10 0.00 8.000
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.80 7.85 0.00.825
Dodge-Point 7.80 7.80 0.00.800
Milton 7.70 7.90 0.00 7.800
Jefferson 7.80 7.65 0.007.725
SWCC 7.50 7.65 0.007.575
SWCC 7.60 7.55 0.007.575
Milton 7.35 7.35 0.00 7.350
Dodge-Point 7.30 7.35 0.007.325
Whitewater 7.30 7.20 0.007.250
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.25 7.25 0.007.250
Dodge-Point 7.30 7.10 0.007.200
SWCC 7.40 7.00 0.00 7.200
Milton 6.90 7.10 0.007.000
Whitewater 6.95 6.85 0.006.900
Jefferson 6.75 6.80 0.06.775
SWCC 6.75 6.70 0.006.725
Jefferson 6.60 6.55 0.006.575
Milton 6.55 6.35 0.00 6.450
Jefferson 6.30 6.45 0.0®.375
Dodge-Point 6.40 6.20 0.006.300
Whitewater 6.10 6.25 0.006.175

Whitewater 5.90 6.10 0.00 6.000
Jefferson 5.95 5.95 0.08.950
Whitewater 5.20 5.10 0.005.150
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Mt. Horeb WIAA D2 Sectional 2/27/2014

Gymnast

Lauren Faust
Sarah Duff

Anna O'Neil
Taylor Kelley
Kelly O'Hara
Grace Hammermeister
Jenna Phillips
Lexi Brosius
Shelby Goodwin
Kim Keller

Blair Schuler
Katie Fritz
Danielle Jentz
Maddie McCue
Alyssa Bainbridge
Tori Palzkill

Rain Bennett
Miranda Weber
Brianna Benson
Taylor Fleege
Becky Emmer
Julia Nelson
Brianna Eilenfeldt
Caitlyn McCann
McKenna Zastro
Kortney Sperfslage
Elissa Bahr

Macy Havlik
Bethany Schmidt
Ireland marinaro
Sierra Minton
Claire Polinag
Edel Contieras
Amanda Kraayvanger
Morgan Kuptz

Floor Exercise

Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
Mt. Horeb 9.20 9.20 0.009.200
Mt. Horeb 9.20 9.00 0.009.100
Mt. Horeb 9.00 9.05 0.00 9.025
Milton 8.65 8.80 0.00 8.725
Whitewater 8.60 8.80 0.008.700

Platteville/Belmont/La 8.75 8.650.00 8.700
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.55 8.60 0.0@.575
SWCC 8.35 8.30 0.00 8.325
Mt. Horeb 8.35 8.15 0.008.250

Mt. Horeb 8.30 8.10 0.00 8.200
SWCC 8.30 8.10 0.008.200
SWCC 8.20 8.10 0.00 8.150
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.00 790 00.07.950
Milton 7.90 8.00 0.00 7.950
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.00 7.80 0.00 7.900

Dodge-Point 8.00 7.70 0.007.850
SWCC 7.65 7.70 0.007.675
Dodge-Point 7.60 7.70 0.007.650
Milton 7.60 7.60 0.007.600
SWCC 7.55 7.60 0.007.575
Jefferson 7.50 7.40 0.007.450
Whitewater 7.35 7.30 0.007.325
Jefferson 7.30 7.20 0.007.250
Milton 7.10 7.30 0.00 7.200
Milton 7.10 7.00 0.00 7.050
Dodge-Point 7.05 6.90 0.06.975
Platteville/Belmont/La 6.80 7.00 0.03.900
Dodge-Point 6.85 6.80 0.006.825
Jefferson 7.00 6.60 0.0®.800
Whitewater 6.60 6.40 0.006.500
Whitewater 6.30 6.60 0.006.450
Dodge-Point 6.30 6.40 0.006.350
Jefferson 6.25 6.20 0.0®.225
Whitewater 5.80 6.20 0.0®.000
Jefferson 5.70 5.80 0.005.750
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Mt. Horeb WIAA D2 Sectional 2/27/2014

Gymnast

Sarah Duff
Lauren Faust
Anna O'Neil

Kelly O'Hara
Taylor Kelley

Tori Palzkill
Danielle Jentz
Anya Bower
Taylor Fleege
Jenna Phillips
Blair Schuler

Sam Scalissi
Katie Fritz

Alyssa Bainbridge
Marissa Marino
Rain Bennett

Kim Keller
Brianna Benson
Caitlyn McCann
Michelle Posorske
Brianna Eilenfeldt
Grace Hammermeister
Miranda Weber
Macy Havlik

Lexi Brosius
Kortney Sperfslage
McKenna Zastro
Julia Nelson
Bethany Schmidt
Alyson Quass
Alyssa Zeh
Courtney Hotter
Maritza Xochipa
Winndie Darrow
Sierra Minton

Uneven Bars

Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
Mt. Horeb 9.30 9.35 0.009.325
Mt. Horeb 8.70 8.50 0.008.600
Mt. Horeb 8.35 8.55 0.00 8.450
Whitewater 8.40 8.45 0.008.425
Milton 8.40 8.30 0.00 8.350

Dodge-Point 7.95 8.20 0.00 8.075
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.60 7.60 0.0¢r.600
Mt. Horeb 7.55 7.60 0.00 7.575
SWCC 7.30 7.70 0.007.500
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.65 7.30 00.07.475
SWCC 7.30 7.50 0.007.400
Milton 7.25 7.50 0.007.375
SWCC 7.45 7.30 0.00 7.375
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.10 7.50 0.00 7.300
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.30 7.05 (®.07.175
SWCC 7.00 7.30 0.007.150

Mt. Horeb 6.80 7.10 0.00 6.950
Milton 6.75 6.90 0.006.825
Milton 6.80 6.70 0.00 6.750
Jefferson 6.70 6.60 0.0®.650
Jefferson 6.30 6.50 0.006.400

Platteville/Belmont/La 6.00 06.2 0.00 6.100
Dodge-Point 5.80 6.10 0.06.950
Dodge-Point 5.85 5.85 0.005.850
SWCC 5.65 5.90 0.005.775
Dodge-Point 5.20 5.30 0.06.250
Milton 5.00 5.10 0.00 5.050
Whitewater 4,90 4,90 0.004.900
Jefferson 4.70 5.00 0.0@.850
Whitewater 4.60 5.10 0.004.850
Jefferson 4.40 4.40 0.004.400
Jefferson 4.20 4.30 0.0%.250
Whitewater 3.80 3.80 0.003.800
Dodge-Point 3.60 3.70 0.003.650
Whitewater 3.30 3.30 0.003.300
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Mt. Horeb WIAA D2 Sectional 2/27/2014

Gymnast

Lauren Faust
Kelly O'Hara
Sarah Duff
Danielle Jentz
Shelby Goodwin
Taylor Kelley
Anya Bower
Anna O'Neil
Caitlyn McCann
Nicole Lunder
Maddie McCue
Tori Palzkill
Jenna Phillips
Brianna Benson
Michelle Posorske
Macy Havlik
Alyson Quass
Grace Hammermeister
Alyssa Bainbridge
Brianna Eilenfeldt
Becky Emmer
Kortney Sperfslage
Katie Fritz

Blair Schuler
Julia Nelson

Rain Bennett
Maritza Xochipa
Marissa Marino
Lexi Brosius
Miranda Weber
Alexis Knouse
Taylor Fleege
Bethany Schmidt
Ireland marinaro
Jenna Schnitger

Vaulting

Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
Mt. Horeb 9.15 9.30 0.009.225
Whitewater 9.20 9.00 0.009.100
Mt. Horeb 8.70 8.70 0.008.700
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.70 8.60 0.0@.650
Mt. Horeb 8.70 8.55 0.008.625
Milton 8.50 8.50 0.00 8.500
Mt. Horeb 8.50 8.50 0.00 8.500
Mt. Horeb 8.50 8.40 0.00 8.450
Milton 8.40 8.30 0.00 8.350
Milton 8.20 8.30 0.00 8.250
Milton 8.20 8.30 0.00 8.250
Dodge-Point 8.20 8.20 0.008.200
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.20 8.10 00.08.150
Milton 8.20 8.10 0.008.150
Jefferson 8.00 8.20 0.0®.100
Dodge-Point 8.10 8.00 0.008.050
Whitewater 8.00 8.10 0.008.050
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.10 08.0 0.00 8.050
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.90 8.00 0.00 7.950
Jefferson 8.00 7.80 0.007.900
Jefferson 7.80 8.00 0.007.900
Dodge-Point 8.10 7.70 0.0d.900
SWCC 7.95 7.80 0.00 7.875
SWCC 7.90 7.80 0.007.850
Whitewater 7.60 8.00 0.007.800
SWCC 7.60 7.90 0.007.750
Whitewater 7.75 7.60 0.007.675
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.70 7.60 (.0 7.650
SWCC 7.60 7.70 0.00 7.650
Dodge-Point 7.50 7.70 0.007.600
Dodge-Point 7.60 7.55 0.007.575
SWCC 7.20 7.50 0.007.350
Jefferson 7.30 7.30 0.00.300
Whitewater 7.00 7.00 0.007.000
Jefferson 7.15 6.80 0.06.975
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Mt. Horeb WIAA D2 Sectional 2/27/2014

NAME

Sarah Duff
Lauren Faust
Anna O'Neill

Kelly O'Hara
Taylor Kelley
Jenna Phillips
Tori Palzkill

Blair Schuler
Alyssa Bainbridge
Grace Hammermeister
Katie Fritz

Taylor Fleege
Brianna Benson
Rain Bennett
Caitlyn McCann
Miranda Weber
Brianna Eilenfeldt
Macy Havlik
Kortney Sperfslage
Julia Nelson
Bethany Schmidt

All Around Results

SCHOOL FX BB \Y uB SCORE
Mt. Horeb 9.100 9.425 8.700 9.325 36.550
Mt. Horeb 9.200 9.400 9.225 8.600 36.425
Mt. Horeb 9.025 9.125 8.450 8.450 35.050
Whitewater 8.700 7.250 9.100 8.425 33.475
Milton 8.725 7.800 8500 8.350 33.375
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast 8.575 458. 8.150 7.475 32.650
Dodge-Point 7.850 8.275 8.200 8.075 B8R4
SWCC 8.200 8.325 7.850 7.400 31.775
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast 190 8.025 7.950 7.300 31.175
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast 70@. 8.000 8.050 6.100 30.850
SWCC 8.150 7.200 7.875 7.375 30.600
SWCC 7575 7575 7.350 7.500 30.000
Milton 7.600 7.000 8.150 6.825 29.575
SWCC 7.675 6.725 7.750 7.150 29.300
Milton 7200 6.450 8.350 6.750 28.750
Dodge-Point 7.650 7.325 7.600 5.950 52%8.
Jefferson 7.250 6.575 7.900 6.4008.125
Dodge-Point 6.825 7.200 8.050 5.850 29.92
Dodge-Point 6.975 7.800 7.900 50b.2 27.925
Whitewater 7.325 6.175 7.800 4.900 26.200
Jefferson 6.800 6.375 7.300 4.850 3285.






Mt. Horeb WIAA D2 Sectional 2/27/2014

Team Results

PLACE SCHOOL BB FX \% uB PN TOTAL
1 Mt. Horeb 36.650 35.575 35.050 33.950 141.2250
2 Platteville/Belmont/Lanc  32.300 33.125  32.800 29.550 127.7750
3 Milton 30.150 31.475 33.350 29.300 124.2750
4 SWCC 30.675 32.350 31.125 29.425 123.5750
5 Dodge-Point 30.600 29.300 31.750 25.125 116.7750
6 Whitewater 26.325 28.975 32.625 21.975 109.9000
7 Jefferson 27.450 27.725 31.200 22.300 108.6750






